General information about company

Allotment)

Scrip code 530953

INSE Symbol N.A.

MSEI Symbol IN.A.

[SIN INE224D01012

Name of the company elRac e e
LIMITED

'Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected)
/ Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

. Non
St Particular Yes/No Promoter and | Public Promoter-
No. Promoter Group|shareholder .
Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
; Convertible Securities ? No No o o
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
Warrants ?
4 Whether the ’Llsted En.tlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
s Whethe.r the Listed Entity has any shares in No No No No
locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No INo
or otherwise encumbered?
'Whether company has equity shares with
i differential voting rights? Rl NS AL s
3 'Whether the listed entity has any significant Ves

beneficial owner?










Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. ShareholdingNumber of Voting Rights h
No. of |Of Total  |asa % of  lin each class of securities (
No. Of  |nos. total no. of
fully Partly h h h
Category & Nos. Of paid up [paid- shares -~ |Shares - shares No of Voting (XIV) |Tot
. underlying [held (calculated |- '
Sr. Name of the shareholderslequity |up : Rights as
.. |Depository|(VII) = |as per £
Shareholders (I) |(IIT) shares |equity| . 0
held shares Receipts [(IV)+ |SCRR, Tot
(VD) (V)+  |1957) (VIII) [Class  [Class Vo
Iv) held Total
(VI) As a % of co: X eg: g
V) g gy rig]
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) [ b 2170876 2170876(72.29 2170876  [2170876[72.
undivided Family
) iy Qi 1 300 300 [0.01 300 300 0.0
(specity)
SHoIGE 6 2171176 2171176(72.3 2171176 2171176[72.
(GN[)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
- 6 2171176 2171176[72.3 2171176|  [2171176(72.
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© limaizn [Feridislio 40000 40000 1.33 40000 40000 1.3
Investors
Sub-Total
1 40000 40000 (1.33 40000 40000 |1.3
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders ;17 489760 489760 [16.31 489760 489760 |16.
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 260056 260056 (8.66 260056 260056 (8.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() chany Qs 15 41908 41908 |[1.4 41908 41908 |1.4
(specify)
(s];‘;’('ST)Otal 1469 791724 791724 [26.37 791724 791724 [26.
Total Public 1470 831724 831724 |27.7 831724 831724 |27.
Shareholding

B)=B)()+




(B)(2)+(B)

3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATB+C2) 1476 3002900 3002900(100 3002900 3002900(10(
Lol 1476 3002900 3002900(100 3002900 3002900(10(

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A+B+C2 )

100

Shareholding Number of
,asa % INumber |Shares
No. Of .
assuming full jof Locked pledged or
No. Of Shares ; . ;
No. of . |conversion of |in shares |otherwise
Shares Underlying ; INumber of
. [Shares .° |convertible  |(XII) encumbered| .
Underlying . |Outstanding " equity shares
.~ |Underlying . securities ( as (XTIT) :
Sr. Outstanding .~ |convertible held in
... °|Outstanding i a percentage As a .
convertible securities . dematerialized|
i Warrants of diluted % of As a %
securities . and No. Of . form (XIV)
) (Xi) \Warrants share capital) [No.[total [No.|of total
(Xi) () (XI)= (VII)+ |(a) |Shares|(a) [Shares
(X)As a % of|  |held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() 72.29 2170876
(d) 0.01 300
Sub-Total
72.3 2171176
GV
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
e 72.3 2171176
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+HA)
(2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 1.33 40000
Sub-Total
1.33 40000
B)(1)
(3) INon-institutions
(a(i)) 16.31 364200
(a(ii)) 8.66 260056
(e) 1.4 28608
Sub-Total
26.37 652864
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.7 692864
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder
Total (

2864040







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

IName of the
Shareholders

@)

PRAMOD
KUMAR S

PRAMOD
KUMAR

PINKY
JAIN

VIDHYA
JAIN

B
SHANTILAL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AFKPS0248F

AAGHP0388C

ABIPJ6454G

ABIPJ6455H

AAEHB3025N

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

INo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Class eg:y

Total

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Total as a % of]
Total Voting
rights

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

INo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

INo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
'Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29




as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

INumber of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

IName of the
Shareholders |BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD

@)

PAN (II) AABCB2416R

Total

INo. of the
Shareholders |1

<)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held 300
V)

300

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(v)

INo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

300

300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, L
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X  [300

300

Class eg:y

Total 300

300

Total as a % of]
Total Voting [0.01
rights

0.01

INo. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and
INo. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

INumber of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

Promoter

type




1

SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD Click here to go back

AAMCS8374A Total

40000 40000




as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total|
Shares held (b)

INumber of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

IName of the
Shareholders

@)

DILIP SURANA

MONICA SURANA

ANAND SURANA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFKPS0253G

AFKPS0254B

AMGPS5511A

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
v)

56145

50000

50000

156145

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(v)

INo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

56145

50000

50000

156145

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

—

.87

1.67

1.67

5.2

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

56145

50000

50000

156145

Class eg:y

Total

56145

50000

50000

156145

Total as a % of]
Total Voting
rights

1.87

1.67

1.67

5.2

INo. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

INo. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
'Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,

1.87

1.67

1.67

5.2




as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total|
Shares held (b)

INumber of
equity shares
held in 56145 50000 50000 156145
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Category /
More than 1 |Category
[percentage

Category

IName of the
Shareholders

@)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

INo. of the
Shareholders (14

@)

15

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 39908
av)

2000

41908

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

39908

2000

41908

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

—

.33

0.07

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X (39908

2000

41908

Class eg:y

Total 39908

2000

41908

Total as a % of]
Total Voting (1.33
rights

0.07

1.4

No. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

INo. Of Shares







significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right

f the SBO Details of the registered owner SBO in the reporting company, whet
or indirect™:
. . . . |Whether by virtue of:
Passp ort (Nationality Passp ort Nationality ety v .ue °
No. in . No. in . Rights on
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable distributablelE .
N Nationality|in case of |[Name|PAN Nationalitylin case of Voting %St,n utable RELEISE),
a An a Shares| . dividend or |of
. y other . Any other rights s
foreign . foreign . any other  [control
. is selected) . is selected) RO i
national national distribution




