General information about company							
Scrip code	530953						
NSE Symbol	N.A.						
MSEI Symbol	N.A.						
ISIN	INE224D01012						
Name of the company	SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Table I -	Summa	ry Sta	ntement h	olding o	f specified s	securitie	s		
		f	No. of O	No. Of Partly	No Of	Total nos.	10141 110. 01	Number		ting Righ ecurities	ts held in (IX)
Category (I)	lof.	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up	paid-	shares underlying Depository Receipts	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	/oting (XIV)		Total as a % of
	()		held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
(B)	Public	1470	831724			831724	27.7	831724		831724	27.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
		1476	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100

		Table I - S	Summary St	tatement ho	lding of speci	fied	securi	ties		
Category	Category	l inderlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	conversion of	Nui of I	hares	Sha pleo oth	dged or erwise umbered	Number of equity share
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible		and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in demateriali form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.3					2171176
	Public				27.7					692864
< /	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									

				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number	of Vo	ting Righ	its
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares	in each c No of Vo Rights		f securiti XIV)	T a: o
				shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)			Class eg:y	Total	T V ri
A (1)	Table II - Stateme Indian	nt showing sl	nareholdi	ng patt	ern of the P	romoter a	and Promoter	Group			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2170876			2170876	72.29	2170876		2170876	7
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	300			300	0.01	300		300	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	7
	Foreign										
Fotal Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	7
3	Table III - Stateme	ent showing s	sharehold	ing pat	tern of the	Public sha	areholder			•	
(1)	Institutions		n				<b>-</b>			1	
(0)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000	1
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000	]
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1447	489760			489760	16.31	489760		489760	1
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	260056			260056	8.66	260056		260056	8
(e)	Any Other (specify)	15	41908			41908	1.4	41908		41908	1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1469	791724			791724	26.37	791724		791724	2
Total Public Shareholding		1470	831724			831724	27.7	831724		831724	2

(B)(2)+(B) (3)											
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing s	sharehold	ing pat	tern of the	Non Pror	noter- Non Pu	blic shar	eholde	er	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1476	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100
Total (A+B+C)		1476	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100

				Shareholding			Nur	nber of	
			No. Of	, as a %		nber	Sha		
	No. Of		Shares	assuming full					
	Shares	No. of	Underlying	conversion of				erwise	Number of
	Underlying	Shares	Outstanding		(XI	I)		umbered	equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible	Underlying	convertible	securities ( as			(XI	11)	held in
	convertible	Outstanding Warrants	securities	a percentage of diluted		As a		• 0/	dematerializ
	securifies	(Xi)	and No. Of	share capital)		% of		As a % of total	form (XIV)
	(X)	(21)	warrants	(XI)=(VII)+					
			(Xi) (a)	(X) As a % of	( <i>a</i> )	held		held (b)	
				(A+B+C2)		(b)			
A	Table II - Sta	atement show	ving shareho	lding pattern o		× /	oter	and Pror	noter Group
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.29					2170876
(d)				0.01					300
Sub-Total				72.3					2171176
(A)(1)				12.5					21/11/0
(2)	Foreign								
Total									
Shareholding									
of Promoter and									
Promoter				72.3					2171176
Group (A)=									
(A)(1)+(A)									
(2)									
В	Table III - S	tatement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern	of th	ne Publ	ic sł	nareholde	er
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				1.33					40000
Sub-Total				1.33					40000
(B)(1)				1.55					40000
(3)	Non-institut	ions							
(a(i))				16.31					364200
(a(ii))				8.66					260056
(e)				1.4					28608
Sub-Total				26.37					652864
(B)(3)				20.57					052004
Total Public									
Shareholding				27.7					(0)
(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)				27.7					692864
(B)(2)+(B)									
				1.1.	a <b>f</b> 41	L. Non	Dreas	N	an Dahlia
· · ·	Table IV - S	tatement sho	wing shareh	olding nattern 4	OL IF	Ie NAR	PIN	moter_ N	on Pupue
(3) C	Table IV - S <sup>.</sup> shareholder	tatement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern	01 11	le Non	PIO	moter- N	on Public
· · ·	Table IV - S shareholder	tatement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern			PIO		2864040

Total		100			2864040
(A+B+C)					

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3		5				
Name of the	PRAMOD KUMAR S	PRAMOD KUMAR	PINKY JAIN	VIDHYA	В	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AFKPS0248F	AAGHP0388C	ABIPJ6454G	ABIPJ6455H	AAEHB3025N	Total			
(IV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29			
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•					
Class eg:X	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876			
Class eg:y									
	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares									
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
(a)									

as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a						
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
· · · · ·	ocked in shares (X	[I])			<u> </u>	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Sh	nares pledged or ot	herwise encumb	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Reason for no	t providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders I)	BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCB2416R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Vo	bting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
	300	300
Class eg:y		
Fotal	300	300
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		

securities and No. Of		
Warrants (Xi)		
(a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.01
· · · ·	ocked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Sł	nares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	-
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		300
Reason for no	t providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Foreign Portfolio Investors				
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAMCS8374A	Total			
(IV)	40000	40000			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	40000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.33			
· /	ting Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)			
	40000	40000			
Class eg:y					
	40000	40000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	1.33			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					

as a %		
as a % assuming full		
conversion of		
convertible		
securities (as a		
percentage of		
diluted share		
capital) (XI)=		
(VII)+(X) As a		
% of		
(A+B+C2)		
	ocked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		
Shares held (b)		
Number of		
equity shares	40000	10000
	40000	40000
dematerialized		
form (XIV)		
	t providing PAN	
Reason for not		
providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DILIP SURANA	MONICA SURANA	ANAND SURANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPS0253G	AFKPS0254B	AMGPS5511A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56145	50000	50000	156145
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56145	50000	50000	156145
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	n each class of securitie	s (IX)	
	56145	50000	50000	156145
Class eg:y				
	56145	50000	50000	156145
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares				
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of				
Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding,	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2

as a % assuming full				
conversion of convertible				
securities (as a				
percentage of diluted share				
capital) (XI)=				
(VII)+(X) As a				
% of				
(A+B+C2)		\		
	ocked in shares (XII	.)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of				
equity shares				
	56145	50000	50000	156145
dematerialized				
form (XIV)				
Reason for no	t providing PAN			
Reason for not				
providing PAN				

		Any Other (specif	fy)
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	
percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	1	15
(IV)	39908	2000	41908
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39908	2000	41908
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	0.07	1.4
	oting Rights held in each c		
	39908	2000	41908
Class eg:y	20000	2000	41000
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39908 1.33	2000 0.07	41908
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying			
Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares			

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.07	1.4
	ocked in shares (XII)		
No. (a) $A = 0$			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
dematerialized form (XIV)	26608	2000	28608
Reason for no	t providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	significant beneficial owners				
f the SBO		Details of the registered owner	Details of holding/ exercise of right SBO in the reporting company, whet or indirect*:		
1	Passport No. in Case of a foreign national	Name PAN a (Applicable a case of a foreign b a case of Any other a case of a	Shares Voting distributable Exercise dividend or of		